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Make the right choice.
Choose a CSIA member for all of your plant 
automation projects.

Members of the Control System Integrators Association (CSIA) provide 

the necessary professional services you expect and deserve. From the 

vision, planning and development stages, to installation, training and 

ongoing support, CSIA members add value to your projects.

Technology is an ever-growing portion of your operations, and the 

technologies involved are becoming increasingly complex. This means 

that automation and system integration elements are even more critical 

to your success. CSIA members consistently add value and minimize 

risk by providing experience, expertise, resources, financial stability 

and business acumen to every job.

Separating control system integration “performers” from “pretenders” 

is what CSIA is all about. We assist our members by helping them 

develop effective business skills, providing standards for sound 

business practices and demonstrating how to incorporate insightful 

metrics to ensure implementation of best practices.

Enjoy the confidence of knowing your next project will be a 

resounding success. Contact one of the CSIA members listed 

below today!

For more information, go to www.controlsys.org.

Wright Sullivan
A & E Engineering
PO Box 1367
Greer, SC 29652
864-527-6400
wright@aeengr.com

Robert Zeigenfuse
Avanceon Automation
640 Rice Blvd.
Exton, PA 19341-1147
610-458-8700
bobz@aaainc.com

Asdrubal Galloza
AG Group
PO Box 195407
San Juan, PR 00919-5407
787-707-0022
a-galloz@aggroupinc.com

Thomas Albright
Ai Control Systems
90 Water St.
Reading, PA 19605
610-921-9670
thomasa@aicontrols.com

John Nichols
APEX Manufacturing Solutions
1770 State St., Ste. 261
Boise, ID 83702 
208-344-5535
john.nichols@
apexmfgsolutions.com

Brian Merriman
Applied Engineering 
Solutions, Inc.

1200 Woodruff Rd. 
Ste. A-21
Greenville, SC 29607
864-915-1073
brian.merriman@aesolns.com

Dario Rossi
ASECO Integrated Systems
645 Fourth Line
Oakville, Ontario 
L6L5B3 Canada
905-339-0059
dario.rossi@aseco.net

David Morton
Automated Control & 
Technical Services
PO Box 81977
Bakersfield, CA 93380-1977
661-410-0000
davemorton@
a-cautomated.com

Michael Blechman
Automated Control 
Concepts, Inc.
3535 Route 66
Neptune, NJ 07753
732-922-6611
mblechman@
automated-control.com

Mark Hoffman
Automation & Control 
Concepts
1310 Papin St.
St. Louis, MO 63103
314-241-2581
mhoffman@a-cc.com

Gary Foster
Automation Engineering 
Corporation
110 Smith Rd.
Greenville, SC 29615
864-679-8024
gfoster@teamaec.com

Richard Price
Automation Horizons, Inc.
2720 S. River Rd., Ste. 232
Des Plaines, IL 60018-4111
847-827-6262
rprice@autohorizons.com

Luigi De Bernardini
Autoware S.r.I.
Via dell’Edilizia, 19
36100 Vicenza (VI) – Italy
+39 (0444) 164900
luigi.debernardini@autoware.it

Piercarlo Romano
Avid Solutions, Inc.
2875 Ridgewood Park Dr.
Winston-Salem, NC 27107
336-970-4013
promano@
avidsolutionsinc.com

Ray Bachelor
Bachelor Controls, Inc.
123 N. Washington
Sabetha, KS 66534-0186
785-284-3482
rayb@bachelorcontrols.com

Jerry Bauman
Bauman Instrument Corp.

11604 E. 58th. St. 
Tulsa, OK 74146
918-254-2424
jerry@baumaninstrument.com

John Justus
Bay-Tec Engineering
5130 Fulton Drive, Suite X
Fairfield, CA 94534
707-252-6575
jjustus@bay-tec.com

Ed Sabis
Birket Engineering, Inc.
568 W. Silver Star Extension
PO Box 610190
Ocoee, FL 34761-0190
407-290-2000
esabis@birket.com

Robert M. Lee
BL Technology, Inc.
13171 Misty Willow Dr.
Houston, TX 77070
281-970-8191
rlee@bltechnology.com

Gilbert E. Bates
CEC Controls
14555 Barber Ave.
Warren, MI 48088
586-779-0222
gbates@ceccontrols.com

Robert Link
CIM Automation Systems-M.C. 
Dean, Inc.
1045B South High St.
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
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540-442-6270
bob.link@mcdean.com

Michael Gurney
Concept Systems, Inc.
1957 Fescue St.
Albany, OR 97322
541-791-8140
mgurney@
conceptsystemsinc.com

Dov Shevich
Control & Power 
Systems, Inc.
17 Spielman Rd.
Fairfield, NJ 07004
973-575-3300
dov.shevich@c-p-s.com

Chad Tverberg
Control Assemblies Co.
15400 Medina Rd.
Minneapolis, MN 55447
763-557-9711
ctverberg@
controlassemblies.com

Dean Rockwell
Control Dynamics, Inc.
4246 Corporate 
Exchange Dr.
Hudsonville, MI 49426
616-896-2008
drockwell@cdi-mi.com

Dave Lautner
Control Engineering, Inc.
2306 Newport Blvd.
Costa Mesa, CA 92627
714-535-5590
dlautner@
controlengineering.com

Craig R. Pair
Control 
Technologies, Inc.
5600 South 66th St.
Ft. Smith, AR 72903
479-646-2203
cpair@controlt.com

Frank Dahl
ControlTouch Systems, Inc.
3101 Breckenbridge Lane
Louisville, KY 40220
502-452-9397
fdahl@controltouch.com

Alan Ferrin
Cornerstone Automation, LLC
380 Moyer Rd.
Harleysville, PA 19438
215-513-4111
aferrin@
cornerstoneautomation.com

Gordon Kilgore
CQS Innovation, Inc.
2390 Pipestone Rd.
Benton Harbor, MI 49022
269-926-2148
gordon.kilgore@
cqsinnovation.com

Don Baldwin/Brent Stromwall
E2M/Polytron
6734 Jimmy Carter Blvd.
Norcross, GA 30071
800-622-4326
www.polytron.com; 
www.e2m.com

Kenneth A. Wilson
EASI, Inc.
5650 Pirrone Rd.
Salida, CA 95368
209-833-9920
kwilson@easiinc.com

Timothy S. Matheny
ECS Solutions, Inc.
2616 Kotter Ave.
Evansville, IN 47715
812-479-5170
tmatheny@ecssolutions.com

Bruce Parker
Electrical Manufacturing & 
Distributors, Inc.
1411 Twin Oaks 
Wichita Falls, TX 76302
940-322-2206
bruce@emdinc.com

Mike Holmberg
Elm Electrical
68 Union St.
Westfield, MA 01085
413-568-0905
mholmberg@elmelec.com

Pat Miller
Engineered Energy Corp.
14 Ilene Ct., Ste. 1
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

908-281-2201
pat@ees-inc.com

Robert Miller
Engineering Specialists Inc.
21360 Gateway Ct.
Brookfield, WI 53045
262-783-8000
bob.miller@engspec.com

Gene A. Wright
Enhanced Automation
W136N5239 Campbell Court
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
262-783-5970
gwright@
enhancedautomation.com

David Engle
ESCO Automation
796 11th St.
Marion, IA 52302
319-377-6655
daveengle@
theescogroup.com

Tom Walther
ESE, Inc.
3600 Downwind Dr.
Marshfield, WI 54449-7107
715-387-4778
walthert@ese1.com

Ross Pryor
Factory Automation Systems
5139 Southridge Pky.
Atlanta, GA 30349
770-996-6955
rpryor@factoryautomation.com

Joe Hattrup
FASTechnology Group, LLC
19 Kettle River Dr., Box 760
Glen Carbon, IL 62034
618-692-9797
joehattrup@fastechgroup.com

Michael R. McBlaine
Flolo Corporation
1061 East Green St., 
PO Box 586
Bensenville, IL 60106-0586
630-422-4940
mrmcblaine@flolo.com

Jeihri Robinson
FluidIQs, Inc.

2650 Napa Valley 
Corporate Dr.
Napa, CA 94558
707-258-8400
jrobinson@fluidiqs.com

Allen Filipic
Food Control Solutions, Inc.
31334 Industrial Parkway
North Olmsted, OH 44070
440-716-5500
allen.filipic@
foodcontrolsolutions.com

James Frakes
Frakes Engineering
7950 Castleway Dr., 
Ste. 160
Indianapolis, IN 46250
317-577-3000
jimf@frakes-eng.com

Dan Moditch
GES Automation 
Technology, Inc.
2020 Greenwood St.
Harrisburg, PA 17104
717-920-3150
dan.moditch@gestech.com

Rick de la Cierva
Global Automation Partners
107 Mill Plain Rd., Ste. 301
Danbury, CT 06811
203-207-9917
rcierva@gap5.com

Don Rahrig
Global Automation Partners
1099 N. Meridian St., Ste. 380
Indianapolis, IN 46204
317-650-4374
drahrig@gap.com

Bob Ray
Global Automation Partners, 
Inc. – Southeast Office
300 Executive Center Drive
Darlington Building, Ste. 101
Greenville, South Carolina 
29615
864-275-2038
bray@gap5.com

Keith Flaherty
Hallam-ICS
38 Eastwood Dr., Ste. 200
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So. Burlington, VT 05403
802-658-6385
kflaherty@hallam-ics.com

David Thode
HiTech Control Systems, Inc.
825 Ontario Rd.
Green Bay, WI 54311
920-465-4600
dthode@hitech-inc.com

Howard Huffman
Huffman Engineering, Inc.
5301 North 57th St., Ste. 101
Lincoln, NE 68507
402-464-6823
howard_hh@
huffmaneng.com

Charles Wambeke
Industrial Automation 
Consulting, Inc.
123 Main St., PO Box 870
Three Forks, MT 59752
406-285-4627
cwambeke@iaconline.com

Brad Stegmann
Industrial Automation Group
1349 Coldwell Ave. Ste. B
Modesto, CA 95350
209-579-7527
bstegmann@
automationgroup.com

Brian Beaufeaux
Industrial Automation 
Engineering, Inc.
14022 Lincoln St. N.E.
Ham Lake, MN 55304
763-717-3512
bbeaufeaux@
iae-online.com

Russel W. Roe
Industrial Control 
Associates, Inc.
1705 Radium Springs Rd.
Albany, GA 31707
912-432-7866
rroe@i-c-a-inc.com

Barry Ocello
Innovative Control, Inc.
456 Dartmoor Dr.
Crystal Lake, IL 60014
815-455-3319

barryo@
innovativecontrolinc.com

Vladimir Morenko
Insist Avtomatika
Marx St. 18/1a, Omsk 
644042 Russia
738-125-35719
morenko@
industrialsystems.ru

Jerry Smith
Integrity Integration 
Resources, Inc.
4001 E. Plano Parkway, 
Ste. 500
Plano, TX 75074
972-665-3215
www.i2r.com

Gary Kakach
Instrument Control 
Systems, Inc.
13005 16th Ave. N., 
Ste. 100
Plymouth, MN 55441
763-559-0568
garyk@icscontrols.com

Tim Hunsucker
Integrated Concepts, Inc.
1373 Westgate Center Dr.
Winston-Salem, NC 27103
336-777-0111
thunsucker@thinkici.com

Jack Woelber
Interstates Control 
Systems, Inc.
444 12th St.
Sioux Center, IA 51250
712-722-1663
jack.woelber@
interstates.com

Lucas Graunke
Invie Consulting, Inc.
2062 26th St. S 
Moorhead, MN 56560
218-287-1012
lucas.graunke@invie.com

Paul Wilson
JMP Engineering Inc.
4026 Meadowbrook Dr., 
Unit 143
London, Ontario, CA

519-652-2741
pwilson@jmpeng.com

Mark A. Waggoner
Kim Automation, Inc.
4501 103rd Ct. NE, Ste. 120
Circle Pines, MN 55014
763-780-2993
mark_waggoner@
kimautomation.com

Eric Milus
Kline Process Systems
625 Spring St.
Wyomissing, PA 19610
610-371-0200
ericm@kpsnet.com

Steve Smith
Kredit Automation
4038 E. Superior Ave., Bldg. 2
Phoenix, AZ 85040
602-454-7244
steve.smith@
kreditautomation.com

Mike Sassano
Kruse Controls, Inc.
7110 Golden Ring Rd., Ste. 111
Baltimore, MD 21221
443-460-0301
msassano@krusecontrols.com

Ernesto Lopez
Lider Control and Automation
Bosque de Mimosas 8
Bosques del Valle 2a
Coacalco 55717 Mexico
52-55-5885-0866
e.lopez@lidercontrol.com

Rodney Waterman
Logical Systems, Inc.
7950 Stage Hills
Bartlett, TN 38133
901-377-5574
rtwaterman@logicalsysinc.com

Clyde Campbell
Machinery Automation & 
Robotics
1/101 Derby St.
Silverwater NSW 2128 
Australia
61-2-9748-7001
ccampbell@
machineryautomation.com.au

Lee Juckett/Amin Solehjou
MANGAN Inc.
1500 W. Carson St., Ste. 100
Long Beach, CA 90810
310-835-8080
ljuckett@manganinc.com

Joseph T. Martin
Martin Control 
Systems, Inc.
5955 Wilcox Place
Dublin, OH 43016
614-761-5600
jtmartin@martincsi.com

Gregory R. Martz
Martz Technologies, LLC
216 Martzville Rd.
Berwick, PA 18603
570-752-2605
gmartz@
martztechnologies.com

Steve M. Goldberg
Matrix Technologies, Inc.
1760 Indian Wood Cir.
Maumee, OH 43537
419-897-7206
smgoldberg@matrixti.com

Paul Galeski
MAVERICK Technologies
265 Admiral Trost Rd, PO 
Box 470
Columbia, IL 62236
618-281-9100
paul.galeski@
mavtechglobal.com

David Bell
MCC Control Systems
859 Cotting Ct., Ste. G
Vacaville, CA 95688
707-449-0341
dbell@meyercontrol.com

Kevin McEnery
McEnery Automation
1086 Headquarters Park
St. Louis, MO 63026
636-717-1400
kevin.mcenery@
mcenergyautomation.com

Robert P. Lee
North Point Technology, LLC
816 Buffalo St.
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Endicott, NY 13760
866-885-3377
boblee@northpointusa.com

Sara Miller
NOVA Systems Inc.
11629 W. Dearbourn Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53226
414-771-4800
sara.miller@
novasystemsinc.com

William Pollock
Optimation Technology, Inc.
50 High Tech Dr. 
Rush, NY 14543
585-321-2300
bill.pollock@optimation.us

William J. Kortens
PJ Kortens and Company Inc.
3030 N. Richmond St.
Appleton, WI 54911 
920-730-9023
b.kortens@pjkco.com

Samuel Hoff
Patti Engineering, Inc.
2110 East Walton Blvd.
Auburn Hills, MI 48326
248-364-3200
shoff@pattieng.com

David M. Houch
Phoenix Consulting, LLC
3201 Stellhorn Rd.
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
260-407-1739
dhouck@
phoenixconsulting-llc.com

Kevin Hennessy
Power Engineers, Inc.
2041 South Cobalt Point Way 
Meridian, ID 83642
208-288-6467
kevin.hennessy@
powereng.com

Jon Ohrt
PREMIER System 
Integrators, Inc.
140 Weakley Lane
Smyrna, TN 37167
615-355-7200
jon.ohrt@
premier-system.com

Jace McNiel
Prime Controls, LP
815 Office Park Circle
Lewisville, TX 75057
972-221-4849
j.mcniel@prime-controls.com

Keith Jones
Prism Systems, Inc.
200 Virginia St.
Mobile, AL 36603
251-341-1140
kjones@prismsystems.com

Kevin Mueller
Prousys, Inc.
14090 Seabiscuit 
Alpharetta, GA 30004
805-389-1187
kmueller@prousys.com

Joe Malter
PSI Control Systems, Inc.
5099 Commercial Cir., 
Ste. 102
Concord, CA 94520
925-939-4420
jmalter@pipesys.com

Stan Prutz
QDS Systems Inc.
11833 Industriplex Blvd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809
225-755-2255
sprutz@qdssystems.com

Dick Beery
RBB Systems, Inc.
4265-C East Lincoln Way
Wooster, OH 44691
330-567-2906
dbeery@rbbsystems.com

Jack Kilbride
Reimelt
13330 Byrd Dr.
Odessa, FL 33556
813-920-7473
www.reimelt.com

Gregory DiFrank
River Consulting, Inc.
3000 Corporate Exchange Dr.
Columbus, OH 43231
614-890-3456
gdifrank@
riverconsulting.com

John Hall
The RoviSys Company
1455 Danner Drive
Aurora OH 44202
330.562.8600
john.hall@rovisys.com 

Dennis Hopkins
Saber Engineering, Inc.
1542 Industrial Dr.
Auburn, CA 95603
530-889-9238
dh@sabereng.com

William Pels
Steam Plant Systems, Inc.
900 Commerce Dr., 
PO Box 897
Clifton Park, NY 12065
518-877-8805
wpels@
steamplantsystems.com

Don Ulrich
Stone Technologies
550 Spirit of St. Louis Blvd.
Chesterfield, MO 63005
314-729-7626
dulrich@stonetek.com

Mack McGhee
Sunapsys, Inc.
850 3rd St.
Vinton, VA 24179
540-904-6862
mack.mcghee@
sunapsys.com

Rick Pierro
Superior Controls
PO Box 457
Seabrook, NH 03874
603-468-3000
rpierro@
superiorcontrols.com

Steve MacKillop
Superior Controls, Inc.
14925 Galleon Court
Plymouth, MI 48170
734-454-0500
smackillop@
superiorcontrols.net

Joe Sweeney
Sweeney Controls Company
234 28th St.

Fargo, ND 58103
701-232-3644

Doug Martinsen
SyCal Engineering, Inc.
61F Airport Blvd.
S. San Francisco CA 94080
650-246-1850
doug@sycal.com

Charles Horth
System Technologies for 
Industry
181 Bonaventure St.
Trois-Rivieres Quebec G9A2A9 
Canada
819-373-3332
chorth@sti.qc.ca

Steve Dehaan
Technical Systems, Inc.
2309 196th SW, Ste. B
Lynnwood, WA 98036
425-678-4142
steved@tsicontrols.com

Paul Dunn
Tegron LLC
5912B Old Hwy. 80
Longview, TX 75604
864-303-4660
pdunn@tegron.com

James Cummings
Total Systems Design, Inc.
211 West Stewart 
Huston Dr.
Coatesville PA, 19320
610-857-1666
james.cummings@
totalsystemsdesign.com

Robert Paul Schuerch
Turnkey Control Solutions, Inc.
3140 Cornell Ave.
Vestal, NY 13850
607-785-8164
bobs@tcsinow.com

Paul Niciolas
Wastech Controls & 
Engineering, Inc.
21201 Itasca St.
Chatsworth, CA 91311
818-998-3500 ext. 213
cwickersham@
wastechengineering.com
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